Coaches:

Union-Endicott

Boys Varsity Baseball
2022 - 2023

o Tim Harkness

Players (18)

NUMBER NAME

1 Talan McVannan
2 Jacob McTigue
3 Gavin Bowman
4 Nicholas Lang

5 Dillon Kelly

7 Latrail Jones Jr
8 Cooper Hughes
9 Daniel Crowley
10 Colin Ferrell

11 Michael Ferranti
13 Aiden Huften

14 Jonah Conklin
15 Jake Grassi

16 Tai LaBarre

19 Cameron Nunn
21 Jacob Bender
23 Vincent DeBonis
25 Caleb Clark

POSITION

OF

INF, P
P, 1B
OF, INF
C

P, OF
OF

INF, P
INF, P
OF

INF, P
OF, P
P, OF
INF, C, P
INF, C
C.1B
INF, P
P

WEIGHT

170
172
160
200
175
165
160
170
137
160
220
175
140
135
140
170
160
160

Athletics Director: Teresa McKinney
Assistant: Mindy Stanton

1200 East Main St
Endicott, NY, 13760
(607) 757-2191
www.uek12.org

HEIGHT GRADE HT WT
59 Graduated 5'9 170
6'3 Graduated 6'3 172
6'3 Graduated 6'3 160
62 Graduated 62 200
510 Graduated 510 175
6 Graduated 6 165
5'11 12 5'11 160
510 Graduated 510 170
510 12 510 137
6 12 6 160
6'2 12 6'2 220
5'8 12 5'8 175
510 12 510 140
5'6 12 5'6 135
5'9 12 5'9 140
6'4 12 6'4 170
5'9 12 5'9 160
6 11 6 160
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